
Schützengau Günzburg

Luftgewehr 2016 - Offene Klasse

Ergebnisse des 1. Wettkampftages Rückrunde  -  A-Gruppe 2 
SV Eintracht Leinheim 3   Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1 1427:1434

Hindelang Angelika 362
Albrecht Siegfried 362
Deubler Jochen 352
E Hurler Anna 351

E Bucher Holger 375
Ruf Ingrid 359
Aumiller Gabriele 356
Birk Christine 344

Fortuna Hochwang 1   BSG Offingen 4 1459:1466
Reichle Horst 377
Angermeyer Bruno 365
Persch Tanja 365
Seilert Uwe 352

E Stoll Matthias 373
Abold Engelbert 371
Schinzel Herbert 363
Imminger Christian 359

Bayerland Ettenbeuren 2   SV Eintracht Leinheim 4 1056:1476
Krautmann Wilhelm 363
E Thoma Philipp 357
Schiller Bernhard 336
Bestler Tobias 0

Volk Daniela 380
Hielscher Anja 367
Albrecht Anja 365
Abele Nina 364

Tabelle

  1. SV Eintracht Leinheim 4   12 : 0   Punkte 8913  Ringe Schnitt:    1486,00
  2. Fortuna Hochwang 1   8 : 4   Punkte 8697  Ringe Schnitt:    1450,00
  3. Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1   8 : 4   Punkte 8645  Ringe Schnitt:    1441,00
  4. BSG Offingen 4   4 : 8   Punkte 8609  Ringe Schnitt:    1435,00
  5. SV Eintracht Leinheim 3   2 : 10   Punkte 8575  Ringe Schnitt:    1429,00
  6. Bayerland Ettenbeuren 2   2 : 10   Punkte 8212  Ringe Schnitt:    1369,00

Die besten Schützen der A-Gruppe 2 
  1. Volk Daniela SV Eintracht Leinheim 4 380 Ringe
  2. Reichle Horst Fortuna Hochwang 1 377 Ringe
  3. Bucher Holger Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1 375 Ringe
  4. Stoll Matthias BSG Offingen 4 373 Ringe
  5. Abold Engelbert BSG Offingen 4 371 Ringe
  6. Hielscher Anja SV Eintracht Leinheim 4 367 Ringe
  7. Albrecht Anja SV Eintracht Leinheim 4 365 Ringe
  8. Angermeyer Bruno Fortuna Hochwang 1 365 Ringe
  9. Persch Tanja Fortuna Hochwang 1 365 Ringe
10. Abele Nina SV Eintracht Leinheim 4 364 Ringe
11. Krautmann Wilhelm Bayerland Ettenbeuren 2 363 Ringe
12. Schinzel Herbert BSG Offingen 4 363 Ringe
13. Hindelang Angelika SV Eintracht Leinheim 3 362 Ringe
14. Albrecht Siegfried SV Eintracht Leinheim 3 362 Ringe
15. Imminger Christian BSG Offingen 4 359 Ringe
16. Ruf Ingrid Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1 359 Ringe
17. Thoma Philipp Bayerland Ettenbeuren 2 357 Ringe
18. Aumiller Gabriele Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1 356 Ringe
19. Seilert Uwe Fortuna Hochwang 1 352 Ringe
20. Deubler Jochen SV Eintracht Leinheim 3 352 Ringe
21. Hurler Anna SV Eintracht Leinheim 3 351 Ringe
22. Birk Christine Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1 344 Ringe


